
BEVERAGE MENU
BEACH BAR



VODKA

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

Espresso Martini
Ketel One, espresso, coffee liqueur, sugar syrup

Sailor Mule
Belvedere, blueberries, amaretto, ginger beer

Fruity Spritz
Flavoured vodka, fruits and citruses, soda

Ketel One

Beluga Transatlantic Racing

Ablosut Elyx

Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Ciroc Flavoured 

Belvedere Organic infusions

Au Raspberry

4 700 HUF

4 900 HUF

5 900 HUF

4 900 HUF

3 300 HUF

4 200 HUF

3 500 HUF

3 900 HUF

3 900 HUF

3 900 HUF

4 500 HUF

4 200 HUF

4 500 HUF

COCKTAILS WITH VODKA

BEACH BAR VODKA SELECTION

4 cl



GIN
LET YOUR GIN OUT FROM THE BOTTLE OF...

AND...

OR...

OR...

OR...

Hendrick’s

Bloom
Jasmine & Rose, Passionfruit & Vanilla Blossom

Monkey 47

The Botanist

Isle of Harris

any other from our beach bar selection
Don’t hesitate to ask our waiting staff!

4 300 HUF

4 500 HUF

5 500 HUF

5 900 HUF

4 500 HUF

4 200 HUF

lemon, sugar syrup, soda splash

...Fizz it!  + 2 300 HUF

lemon, sugar syrup, bitters,
egg white (optional)

lemon, bitters, soda

...Sour it!  + 2 500 HUF

...Collins it!  + 2 100 HUF

4 cl

XIXO (0,25L)

Fever-tree mediterranean, light, 
rhubarb - raspberry

Fentimans Indian, pink grapefruit

...Tonic it!

 + 1 700 HUF

 + 1 700 HUF

 + 1 000 HUF

0,2 l



RON / RHUM / RUM

Mojito
Flor de Caña Extra Secco, mint, sugar syrup, 
lime, soda

Piña Colada
Plantation Pineapple, coconut cream, lime, 
pineapple

Mai Tai
Flor de Caña, Havana 7, Clément, Cointreau, 
lime, almond syrup

4 900 HUF
 

5 500 HUF

7 500 HUF

RUM ’N’ FUN

NEAT IN THE HEAT

Flor de Caña

Havana 7 años

A.H.Riise NPU Black

Clément

Dictador 20 años

Havana Selección de Maestros

Zacapa 23 años

Cihuatán Xaman XO

Plantation pineapple

Wray ‚n’ Nephew

Legendario Ronssé

The Kraken Black

2 900 HUF

3 500 HUF

9 500 HUF

4 200 HUF

5 900 HUF

3 900 HUF

6 500 HUF

10 500 HUF

3 500 HUF

3 900 HUF

3 900 HUF

3 900 HUF

4 cl



TEQUILA / MEZCAL
GET IT IN A BOOZE

AGAVE SPIRITS

Margarita
Volcan Blanco, Cointreau, lime

Paloma
Volcan Blanco, pink grapefruit, 
agave syrup, lime, soda

Green Mexican
Mezcal, cucumber, coriander, 
jalapeno, lime, agave syrup

Diva Piñarita
Volcan Blanco, pineapple, cinnamon, lime

5 500 HUF

7 900 HUF
 

6 000 HUF

5 900 HUF

Volcan Blanco

Aha Toro Diva Plata

Zignum Espadin Anejo

Bruxo No. 1 Espadin Joven

4 500 HUF

5 900 HUF

6 500 HUF

4 900 HUF

4 cl



WHISKY / WHISKEY
COCKTAILS WITH SCOTCH

BLENDED SCOTCH

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

IRISH WHISKEY

Blood and Sand
Cutty Sark, Moena wermut, Cherry liqueur, 
Ardbeg Wee Beastie, orange

Cherry Lady
Glenmorangie X, cherry puree, cherry bitters, 
lemon juice, XIXO Tutti Fruity Black Cherry

Orangie
Glenmorangie X, Cointreau, melon puree, lemon 
juice, orange bitters, XIXO Ginger Ale

4 500 HUF

5 500 HUF

5 900 HUF

Johnnie Walker Double Black

Oban 14 years old

Glenmorangie X

Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5 years old

Bunnahabhain 12 years old

The Irishman Single Malt

Teeling Small Batch

3 900 HUF

5 900 HUF

3 500 HUF

3 500 HUF

4 500 HUF

4 500 HUF

3 000 HUF

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl



WHISKY / WHISKEY
AMERICAN WHISKEY COCKTAILS 

Manhattan (sweet)
Rye whiskey, sweet vermouth, sugar syrup, 
bitters

Old Fashioned
Rye whiskey, sugar syrup, bitters

Apple ’n’ pie
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Calvados, apple, 
cinnamon syrup, lemon, egg white (optional)

Buffalo Trace Bourbon

Templeton Rye 4 years old

Jack Daniel’s No. 7

Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack

5 500 HUF

5 900 HUF

6 500 HUF

3 000 HUF

3 600 HUF

3 000 HUF

3 900 HUF

JAPANESE WHISKY

Nikka Coffey Malt 4 900 HUF

4 cl

4 cl



BRANDY
Pink DinoSour
Hibiscus-infused pisco, lemon juice, 
Angostura bitters, sugar syrup, egg white

Blood and velvet
Henessy VSOP, beetroot, lime, 
cranberry, maple syrup

Sáppusztai selection

Márton és lányai selection

Hennessy VSOP

Christian Drouin XO

4 900 HUF

6 900 HUF

4 500 HUF

5 500 HUF

4 500 HUF

8 500 HUF

PÁLINKA

COGNAC

CALVADOS

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl



LIQUEUR

BITTER AND HERBAL

SWEET

Aperol

Campari

Jagermeister

Tubi 60

Unicum Szilva

Unicum Riserva

Cointreau

Italicus

Bailey’s

Shanky’s Whip

Luxardo Limoncello

Luxardo Maraschino

2 900 HUF

2 900 HUF

2 500 HUF

3 500 HUF

2 500 HUF

2 900 HUF

3 000 HUF

3 300 HUF

2 500 HUF

3 500 HUF

2 900 HUF

2 500 HUF

Aperitivo Spritz
Aperol / Campari / Pampelle

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, lemon juice, 
sugar syrup, prosecco, soda

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, lemon juice,  
Angostura bitters, egg white

Tricky Matcha latte
Amaretto / Baileys / Dubai Choc liqueur /  
Shanky’s Whip, plant-based milk, matcha

4 900 HUF

5 500 HUF

5 500 HUF

5 500 HUF

4 cl

4 cl



Moët&Chandon Imperial Ice

Moët&Chandon Imperial Brut

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Armand de Brignac Brut Gold

Dom Perignon Vintage

Krug Grande Cuvée

Chandon Garden

Foss Marai 109 Brut DOCG

Klipfel Crémant

Matua Sauvignon Blanc

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Ruppert Chardonnay

Tagyon Birtok Hegybor Olaszrizling

Joseph Drouhin Chablis

The Pale Rosé Chateau d’Esclans

Bock Amphora

Minuty Prestige

Heimann & Fiai Kadarka

Felline Primitivo

49 000 HUF

39 000 HUF

95 000 HUF

315 000 HUF

255 000 HUF

275 000 HUF

21 500 HUF

15 900 HUF

17 900 HUF

14 900 HUF

32 900 HUF

13 500 HUF

10 900 HUF

32 900 HUF

18 500 HUF

10 900 HUF

25 000 HUF

12 900 HUF

21 900 HUF

3 800 HUF

3 350 HUF

2 700 HUF

7 500 HUF

10 500 HUF

8 900 HUF

5 500 HUF

3 500 HUF

3 700 HUF

4 000 HUF

2 700 HUF

5 900 HUF

3 150 HUF

5 200 HUF

0,75 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

Feel free to ask our waiting staff about the vintage of the wine!

WORLD OF WINES

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING WINE

WHITE WINE

ROSÉ WINE

RED WINE



BEER

0,33 l

Paulaner Original Münchner
Non - alcoholic

Paulaner Original Münchner

Hefe Weissbeer

Duvel Belgian Golden Ale

 1 500 HUF

1 800 HUF

1 800 HUF

2 100 HUF

Paulaner OriginalMünchner Pilsner

Lindeman’s Sour Cherry

2 100 HUF1 500 HUF

2 900 HUF

0,25 l 0,4 l



SOFT DRINKS

MOCKTAILS /
FRESHENERS

XIXO selection (0,25 l)

HELL selection (0,25 l)

HELL Energy coffee selection (0,25 l)

Fentimans Curiosity Cola (0,275 l)

Fentimans tonic selection (0,2 l)

Fever Tree tonic selection (0,2 l)

Fever Tree ginger beer (0,2 l)

Home-made Lemonade
mango, watermelon, raspberry, strawberry, 

cherry, elderflower, orange (sugar-free)

Floe Water (0,75 l)

Floe Water (0,3 l)

Floe Water Sparkling / Still (0,25 l)

Floe Water Sparkling / Still (0,5 l)

1 000 HUF

1 300 HUF

1 100 HUF

2 100 HUF

1 700 HUF

1 700 HUF

1 700 HUF

2 500 HUF

1 500 HUF

750 HUF

750 HUF

1 100 HUF

Basil Bomber
basil, raspberry, lime, XIXO ginger ale

Ginger Sting
ginger, lemon, apple, elderflower, XIXO ginger ale

Spicy Mango
mango, lemon, orange, chilli, XIXO ginger ale

Tropic Delight
coconut, passion fruit, lemon, strawberry, soda

3 900 HUF

4 200 HUF

3 900 HUF

3 700 HUF



DESSERT IN A GLASS

Affogato
Vanilla ice cream, almond cookies, 
espresso, cream

Affogato with Sweet Liqueur
with Amaretto / Bailey’s /  
Shanky’s Whip / Dubai Chocolate

Haagen Däzs

3 900 HUF

5 700 HUF

2 490 HUF

COFFEE

Espresso

Ristretto

Macchiato

Cortado

Flat white

Doppio

Cappuccino

Caffe latte

HELL Energy Coffee selection

Ice coffee

Ice coffe with ice cream

1 200 HUF

1 200 HUF

1 300 HUF

1 400 HUF

1 700 HUF

1 500 HUF

1 600 HUF

1 700 HUF

1 100 HUF

2 900 HUF

3 900 HUF



VODKA

GIN

RUM

TEQUILA

BOTTLE BAR

Grey Goose

Belvedere Intense
The package contains: 4pcs HELL, 4pcs XIXO, 1pc Floe Water Sparkling

The package contains: 6pcs XIXO Tonic, 2pcs XIXO lemon,
1pc Floe Water Sparkling

The package contains: 6pcs XIXO Cola, 2pcs HELL

The package contains: 6pcs XIXO, 2pcs HELL, lemon, salt,
1pcs Floe Water Sparkling

Bluecoat

Akori Cherry Blossom

Zacapa 23

Volcan Blanco

49 900 HUF

54 900 HUF

49 900 HUF

49 900 HUF

64 900 HUF

57 500 HUF

0,7 l

0,7 l

0,7 l

0,7 l



KID’S COCKTAILS

JUICES

KID’S BAR

Sonic’s Speed Soda

Elza Elixir

Scooby-Doo Sunshine

Majmóca’s Favourite

DÉR apple juice (0,33 l)

DÉR apple - peach juice (0,33 l)

DÉR apple - beetroot (0,33 l)

Fresh Orange Juice (0,1 l)

2 500 HUF

2 700 HUF

2 500 HUF

3 500 HUF

1 600 HUF

1 600 HUF

1 600 HUF

900 HUF

Felhívjuk kedves vendégeink figyelmét, hogy áraink forintban kerültek 
meghatározásra, valamint tartalmazzák az ÁFÁ-t. A számla végösszege 15% 

szervizdíjat tartalmaz.

We would like to inform our guests that the prices are in HUF and include 
the VAT. Please note that the total amount of the invoice includes a 15% 

service fee.

Wellness részlegünkben a felszolgálás polikarbonát poharakban történik, ez-
zel elkerülve az esetleges baleseteket. A korábban üvegpoharakban elkészített 

italokat kollégáink készséggel áttöltik Önöknek törésbiztos poharainkba.

In our wellness area, we serve our drinks in polycarbonate glasses to avoid 
possible accidents. Our colleagues are going to transfer any cocktails or drink 
preparations into those safe glasses cordially at our Lobby Bar, so our guests 

can enjoy their favourite cocktails in the Spa as well!

Bottle Bar rendelés a szobában is lehetséges a 300 melléken.

It is possible to order Bottle Bar packages from your room by dialing 300 on 
the telephone.




